
 

 

Revised Lectionary Reading       
This Week. 

Revised Lectionary Readings 
Next Week. 

 Pentecost 10 
Jeni Milligan 
Isaiah 5:1-7  

Psalm 80:1-2, 8-19  
Hebrews 11:29-12:2  

Luke 12:49-56 

Pentecost 11 
Collin Pardy 

Jerimiah 1:4-10  
Psalm 71:1-6  

Hebrews 12:18-29  
Luke 13:10-17 

Last Time Attendance:Comb.Service Last Time Offering: $ 0.00 
 

Notices for Sunday 17th August 2025. 
Next Sun. 24th August 2025–Pentecost 11. 

 

We welcome you to worship. A special welcome to any visitors 
with us today. Please join us for morning tea after the service. 
 

Church Council will meet this Wednesday 20th August 2025 at 
6:00pm. Minutes of the last meeting are available for 
members, this morning, 
 

Nyngan High School will again be using our hall for various 
exams over the next few months.  
HSC Trial Exams begin Mon. 11th Aug. until Thurs. 21st Aug. 
Year 11 Trial Exams begin Mon. 15th Sept. until Fri. 19th Sept. 
2025 HSC Exams begin Thurs. 16th Oct. until Fri. 7th Nov. 
If you need to be at the hall, please check that there are no 
exams in progress. 
 

Annual subscriptions to “With Love to the World” are now 
due. If you receive this booklet, please let our Treasurer Di 
have your payment. 
 

Combined Churches Picnic will be held on Sun. 31st August in 
O’Reilly Park. Further details as they come to hand. 


